FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT
SHELTON #1 2024 / 2025

TIME BUSSTOP STUDENT(S) NAMI

LV FAIRCHILD WHEELER

3 6:30 AM HOWE AVE (RT#110) & WEST STREET

1 6:34 AM BEARDSLEY RD & REVERE RD

1 6:37 AM EAST VILLAGE RDF & BONA VISTA TERRACE
i 6:42 AM MAPLE AVE & ROCK RIDGE RD

SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL PM ONLY

3 6:55 AM ISINGLASS RD & KIMBERLY DRIVE

ARR T:10 AM FAIRCHILD WHEELER



[ 4]

ARR

TIME

6:15 AM

6:20 AM

6:22 AM

6:25 AM

6:30 AM

5:88 AM

6:36 AM

6:42 AM

6:45 AM

6:50 AM

T:06AM

FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT
SHELTON #2 2024 / 2025

BUS STOP STUDENT(S) NAME

ROLLING RIDGE RD & CAPITOL DRIVE

BOOTH HILL RD & TWIN BROOK DR
BOOTH HILL RD & HURD ST

FAR MILL ST & WINTHROP WOODS RD
THOMPSON STREET & GRAY STREET
WALNUT TREE HILL & BROOKWOOD LANE

WALNUT TREE HILL & APPLEWOOD DR

ABBEY LANE & CAYER CIRCLE

MOHEGAN RD & NEW CASTLE DRIVE

CEDAR HILL RD & LONG MEADOW

FAIRCHILD WHEELER



ARR

TIME

6:00 AM

6:02 AM

6:08 AM

6:06 AM
6:10AM
6:15 AM
6:18 AM
6:22 AM

6:26 AM

6:30 AM

6:32 AM

6:35 AM

6:40 AM
6:45 AM

6:50 AM
6:53 AM

6:55 AM
7:05AM

FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT
SHELTON #3 2024 / 2025

BUS STOP STUDEN1{5) NAME

TURNER RD & RIVER RD

LONGHILL AVE & MURPHYS LANE

LONG HILL AVE & WINTERGREEN PL

LONG HILL AVE & LAURELWOQOOD DR
RIVER RD & PATREMONT LANLE
LONG HILL AVE & ROCKY BEST RD
LONG HILL AVE & HIGH PLAINS RD
KNEEN COURT & KNEEN STREET

CORAM RD & HILLSIDE AVE

CORAM AVE & HILL STREET

BRIDGEPORT AVE & JOHN STREET

SHELTON AVE (RT# 110) & MARY STREET

NAVAJO LOOP & ASPETUCK TRAIL
SUNWOOD DRIVE & RED OAK CIRCLE

BUDDINGTON RD & ENGLISH LANE
BRIDGEPORT AVE & COUNTRY PLACE

BRIDGEPORT AVE & PARROT AVE
FAIRCHILD WHEELER



